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Shelf Bay Loc ID Notch UPC Brand Description Size UOM NOF RSL CS/PK Cases Packout Height Width Depth
1
1 1 1 0005150010252 SMUCKERS JAM STRAWBERRY CP 48 OZ 3 K1 6 3 18 7 4 4.05
1 1 2 0005150010251 SMUCKERS JELLY GRAPE CP 48 OZ 3 K2 6 3 18 7 4.05 4.05
1 1 3 0005150000162 SMUCKERS JELLY GRAPE 32 OZ 3 K1 12 3.5 42 6.28 3.51 3.51
1 1 4 0005150001249 SMUCKERS JAM GRAPE 32 OZ 3 K1 12 3.5 42 6.28 3.51 3.51
1 2 32 0005150000163 SMUCKERS JAM STRAWBERRY 32 OZ 4 K1 12 4.67 56 6.28 3.51 3.51
1 2 33 0004180050150 WELCHS JELLY GRAPE 30 OZ 3 K1 12 3.5 42 6.1 3.35 3.35
1 2 34 0004180050127 WELCHS SPREAD STRAWBERRY NATURAL 27 OZ 2 K2 12 2.33 28 6 3.4 3.4
1 2 35 0004180050151 WELCHS JAM GRAPE 30 OZ 2 K1 12 2.33 28 6.1 3.35 3.35
1 2 36 0003732300202 MUSSELMANS SPREAD APPLE BUTTER 28 OZ 3 K1 12 3.5 42 5.8 3.65 3.65
1 3 71 0001870000020 AUNTSUE HONEY RAW 32 OZ 4 K1 12 3.33 40 6.95 4 2.45
1 3 72 0001870000011 SUEBEE HONEY CLOVER 40 OZ 4 K1 6 6 36 7.25 4.5 2.75
1 3 73 0002127310032 GUNTERS HONEY CLOVER 32 OZ 3 K1 12 4.5 54 6.6 3.95 2.65

2
2 1 5 16 0005150014130 SMUCKERS SPREAD STRAWBERRY NAT 17.25 OZ 3 K1 8 3.38 27 5 2.85 2.85
2 1 6 16 0005150014134 SMUCKERS SPREAD RED RASPBERRY NAT 17.25 OZ 3 K1 8 3 24 5 2.9 2.9
2 1 7 16 0005150001669 SMUCKERS JAM STRAWBERRY LS 15.5 OZ 3 K1 8 3.38 27 5 2.85 2.85
2 1 8 16 0005150004005 SMUCKERS JAM GRAPE CONCORD SF 12.75 OZ 3 K1 8 3.38 27 4.9 2.74 2.74
2 1 9 16 0005150004025 SMUCKERS PRESERVES STRWBRRY SDLSS SF 12.75 OZ 3 K1 8 3.38 27 4.9 2.74 2.74
2 1 10 16 0005150004061 SMUCKERS PRESERVES PEACH SF 12.75 OZ 3 K2 8 3.38 27 4.98 2.77 2.77
2 2 37 16 0005150004001 SMUCKERS PRESERVES SF RD RASPBERRY 12.75 OZ 2 K2 8 2.25 18 4.98 2.77 2.77
2 2 38 16 0004180000045 WELCHS JAM CONCORD GRAPE 18 OZ 2 K2 12 1.33 16 5.28 2.94 2.94
2 2 39 16 0006727500656 CROFTERS SPREAD BLACKBERRY SDLS 16.5 OZ 2 K1 6 2.67 16 5 2.95 2.95
2 2 40 16 0006727500655 CROFTERS SPREAD BERRY HARVEST 16.5 OZ 2 K1 6 2.67 16 5 2.95 2.95
2 2 41 16 0006727500650 CROFTERS SPREAD RASPBERRY SDLS 16.5 OZ 2 K1 6 2.67 16 5 2.95 2.95
2 2 42 16 0006727500651 CROFTERS SPREAD STRAWBERRY 16.5 OZ 2 K1 6 2.67 16 5 2.95 2.95
2 2 43 16 0001870000040 SUEBEE HONEY BEAR 12 OZ 3 K1 12 2.75 33 5.5 2.5 2.25
2 3 74 16 0001870000005 SUEBEE HONEY CLOVER 16 OZ 3 K1 8 4.88 39 5.75 3.25 2
2 3 75 16 0001870000044 SUEBEE HONEY SQUEEZE BEARS 24 OZ 3 K1 12 2.25 27 7 3.5 2.75
2 3 76 16 0002127310012 GUNTERS HONEY BEAR 12 OZ 4 K1 12 3.67 44 5.45 2.45 2.3
2 3 77 16 0002127310016 GUNTERS HONEY CLOVER 16 OZ 3 K2 12 3 36 5.65 3.25 2.1
2 3 78 16 0002127320016 GUNTERS HONEY WILDFLOWER 16 OZ 3 K2 12 3 36 5.65 3.25 2.1

3
3 1 11 26 0005150000055 SMUCKERS PEANUT BUTTER GOOBER GRAPE 18 OZ 5 K1 12 3.33 40 4.92 3.2 3.2
3 1 12 26 0005150000065 SMUCKERS PEANUT BUTTER N STRWBRY GOOBER18 OZ 3 K2 12 2 24 4.9 3.2 3.2
3 1 13 26 0005150005711 SMUCKERS JELLY GRAPE SQUEEZE 20 OZ 4 K1 12 4 48 7.25 2.95 2.15
3 1 14 26 0005150005722 SMUCKERS SPREAD FRUIT STRWBRY SQZ 20 OZ 4 K1 12 4 48 7.25 2.95 2.15
3 2 44 26 0004180000019 WELCHS JELLY GRAPE SQUEEZABLE 20 OZ 4 K1 12 4 48 7.55 3.25 2.15
3 2 45 26 0004180050169 WELCHS SPREAD GRAPE NATURAL SQZ 18 OZ 3 K1 12 3 36 7.5 3.25 2.15
3 2 46 26 0004180000031 WELCHS JAM GRAPE SQUEEZABLE 20 OZ 3 K2 12 3 36 7.38 3.13 2.06
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3 2 47 26 0001870000019 AUNTSUE HONEY RAW 16 OZ 3 K1 8 4.88 39 5.6 3.25 1.9
3 3 79 26 0001870000027 AUNTSUE HONEY NATURAL PURE 24 OZ 3 K1 12 3 36 6.03 3.7 2.15
3 3 80 26 0001870000002 SUEBEE HONEY CLOVER 8 OZ 2 K2 12 2.33 28 4 2.25 1.75
3 3 81 26 0001870000045 SUEBEE HONEY SEA SALT 12 OZ 2 K2 6 4.33 26 5.85 2.05 2
3 3 82 26 0007500200024 LOCALHIVE HONEY U.S. 24 OZ 24 OZ 3 K1 6 6 36 6.55 3.5 2.1
3 3 83 26 0007500200012 LOCALHIVE HONEY U.S. 12 OZ 12 OZ 3 K1 6 7 42 6 2.98 1.82
3 3 84 26 0007500244412 LOCALHIVE HONEY ORGANIC HIVE 12 OZ 2 K2 6 5.33 32 5.5 2.7 1.6
3 3 85 26 0007500270090 LOCALHIVE HONEY ORIGINAL HIVE 9 OZ 2 K1 6 5 30 7.3 1.7 1.7
3 3 86 26 0086537200000 MIKESHOTHO HONEY ORIGINAL HOT 12 OZ 3 K1 6 6.5 39 6.5 2 2

4
4 1 15 36 0005150000693 SMUCKERS JELLY GRAPE 18 OZ 5 K1 12 3.33 40 5.15 2.93 2.93
4 1 16 36 0084279810286 FREEDOMCHO JELLY GRAPE 18 OZ 3 K1 12 2.25 27 5.8 2.84 2.84
4 1 17 36 0084279810291 FREEDOMCHO PRESERVES STRAWBERRY 18 OZ 3 K1 12 2.25 27 5.8 2.84 2.84
4 1 18 36 0005150000686 SMUCKERS PRESERVES STRAWBERRY 18 OZ 5 K1 12 3.33 40 5.15 2.93 2.93
4 2 48 36 0008870201560 BONNEMAMAN GOURMET PRESERVES STRWBRRY 13 OZ 3 K1 6 7 42 3.75 3.31 3.31
4 2 49 36 0008870228409 BONNEMAMAN SPREAD CONCORD GRAPE 12.70 OZ 3 K2 6 7 42 3.75 3.35 3.35
4 2 50 36 0008870201675 BONNEMAMAN PRESERVE 4 FRUIT E 13 OZ 3 K1 6 7 42 3.9 3.3 3.3
4 2 51 36 0008870250935 BONNEMAMAN PRESERVES FIG 13 OZ 3 K1 6 7 42 3.75 3.31 3.31
4 2 52 36 0071138100066 STONEWALL JAM STRAWBERRY 12.5 OZ 3 K1 12 4.5 54 3.6 2.8 2.8
4 3 87 36 0071138100008 STONEWALL JAM WILD BLUEBERRY 12.5 OZ 3 K1 12 4.5 54 3.6 2.8 2.8
4 3 88 36 0003877883032 NATURENATE HONEY CLASSIC 32 OZ 4 K1 6 6.67 40 7.19 3.63 2.56
4 3 89 36 0003877861032 NATURENATE HONEY ORGANIC ACP 32 OZ 3 K2 6 5 30 7.19 3.63 2.56
4 3 90 36 0084279810293 FREEDOMCHO HONEY 32 OZ 4 K1 12 3.33 40 6.9 4 2.5

5
5 1 19 46 0005150001229 SMUCKERS JAM STRAWBERRY SEEDLESS 18 OZ 5 K1 12 3.33 40 5.15 2.93 2.93
5 1 20 46 0084279810287 FREEDOMCHO JELLY STRAWBERRY 18 OZ 3 K2 12 2.25 27 5.45 2.8 2.8
5 1 21 46 0005150000696 SMUCKERS JELLY STRAWBERRY 18 OZ 4 K1 12 2.67 32 5.15 2.93 2.93
5 1 22 46 0008870201565 BONNEMAMAN PRESERVES RASPBERRY 13 OZ 3 K1 6 7 42 3.9 3.3 3.3
5 2 53 46 0008870201566 BONNEMAMAN GOURMET PRESERVES WLD BLUBRY 13 OZ 4 K1 6 9.33 56 3.75 3.31 3.31
5 2 54 46 0008870202929 BONNEMAMAN PRESERVES BLACKBERRY 13 OZ 3 K1 6 7 42 3.75 3.31 3.31
5 2 55 46 0008870201561 BONNEMAMAN PRESERVE GOURMET APRICOT 13 OZ 3 K2 6 7 42 3.8 3.3 3.3
5 2 56 46 0008870210834 BONNEMAMAN SPREAD FRUIT STRAWBERRY LS 11.8 OZ 2 K2 6 5.33 32 3.66 3.23 3.23
5 2 57 46 0071138103315 STONEWALL JAM SEEDLESS RASPBERRY 12.25 OZ 2 K2 12 3 36 3.9 2.85 2.85
5 2 58 46 0071138100009 STONEWALL JELLY RED PEPPER 13 OZ 3 K1 12 4.5 54 3.6 2.8 2.8
5 3 91 46 0071138103435 STONEWALL JELLY CINNAMON APPLE 12.5 OZ 2 K2 12 3 36 3.6 2.8 2.8
5 3 92 46 0071138132208 STONEWALL JAM MAPLE BACON ONION 11.75 OZ 2 K2 12 3 36 3.6 2.8 2.8
5 3 93 46 0003877883016 NATURENATE HONEY CLASSIC 16 OZ 4 K1 6 8.67 52 6.2 2.85 1.9
5 3 94 46 0003877861016 NATURENATE HONEY ORGANIC 16 OZ 4 K1 6 8.67 52 6.1 2.8 1.9
5 3 95 46 0084279810295 FREEDOMCHO HONEY BEAR SQUEEZE 24 OZ 3 K1 12 2.25 27 6.67 3 2.83

6
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Shelf Bay Loc ID Notch UPC Brand Description Size UOM NOF RSL CS/PK Cases Packout Height Width Depth
6 1 23 56 0005150001228 SMUCKERS JAM SDL RED RASPBERRY 18 OZ 4 K1 12 2.67 32 5.15 2.93 2.93
6 1 24 56 0084279810290 FREEDOMCHO PRESERVES RED RASPBERRY 18 OZ 3 K1 12 2.25 27 5.8 2.84 2.84
6 1 25 56 0005150000683 SMUCKERS PRESERVES RED RASPBERRY 18 OZ 4 K1 12 2.67 32 5.15 2.93 2.93
6 1 26 56 0005150000684 SMUCKERS JAM SDL BLACKBERRY 18 OZ 5 K1 12 3.33 40 5.15 2.93 2.93
6 2 59 56 0005150000018 SMUCKERS JAM CIDER APPLE BUTTER 16.5 OZ 2 K1 12 1.33 16 5.12 2.94 2.94
6 2 60 56 0007240000720 POLANER STRAWBERRY ALL FRUIT W/FIBER 10 OZ 4 K1 12 3.67 44 4.55 2.35 2.35
6 2 61 56 0007240000726 POLANER SPREAD ALL FRUIT BLUEBERRY 10 OZ 4 K2 12 3.67 44 4.5 2.35 2.35
6 2 62 56 0007240000728 POLANER RASPBERRY ALL FRUIT W/FIBER 10 OZ 4 K2 12 3.67 44 4.55 2.35 2.35
6 2 63 56 0007240000729 POLANER BLACKBERRY ALL FRUIT SPREAD 10 OZ 3 K2 12 2.5 30 4.55 2.4 2.4
6 2 64 56 0085000311394 MELINDAS JELLY PINEAPPLE JALAPENO PEPPER 15.5 OZ 3 K1 6 4.5 27 4.75 2.75 2.75
6 3 96 56 0085000311391 MELINDAS JELLY MANGO HABANERO PEPPER 15.5 OZ 3 K1 6 4.5 27 4.75 2.75 2.75
6 3 97 56 0003877800120 NATES HONEY MANUKA 13.2 OZ 2 K1 6 3.67 22 5.91 2.5 2.25
6 3 98 56 0003877883013 NATES HONEY BEAR CLASSIC 12 OZ 3 K1 6 5.5 33 5.69 2.5 2.25
6 3 99 56 0084279810297 FREEDOMCHO HONEY WILDFLOWER 16 OZ 3 K1 12 3.25 39 5.5 3.05 1.95
6 3 100 56 0003680009746 FULLCIRCLE HONEY SQUEEZE BEAR ORGANIC 12 OZ 3 K2 12 2.75 33 5.88 2.57 2.2
6 3 101 56 0084279810296 FREEDOMCHO HONEY SQUEEZE 16 OZ 3 K1 12 3 36 5.25 3.13 2.02

7
7 1 27 64 0005150000679 SMUCKERS MARMALADE ORANGE SWT 18 OZ 4 K1 12 2.67 32 5.15 2.93 2.93
7 1 28 64 0084279810289 FREEDOMCHO PRESERVES ORANGE MARMALADE 18 OZ 3 K2 12 2.25 27 5.4 2.8 2.75
7 1 29 64 0005150000680 SMUCKERS PRESERVES PEACH 18 OZ 4 K1 12 2.67 32 5.15 2.93 2.93
7 1 30 64 0005150000677 SMUCKERS PRESERVES CHERRY RED 18 OZ 3 K1 12 2 24 5.15 2.93 2.93
7 1 31 64 0005150000675 SMUCKERS PRESERVES APRICOT 18 OZ 4 K1 12 2.67 32 5.15 2.93 2.93
7 2 65 64 0005150000690 SMUCKERS JELLY APPLE 18 OZ 3 K1 12 2 24 5.15 2.93 2.93
7 2 66 64 0007240000667 POLANER JAM GRAPE SF WITH FIBER 13.5 OZ 3 K2 12 2.25 27 5.1 2.65 2.75
7 2 67 64 0007240000668 POLANER RASPBERRY SPREAD SUGAR FREE 13.5 OZ 3 K2 12 2.25 27 5.25 2.7 2.7
7 2 68 64 0007240000660 POLANER STRAWBERRY PRSRV SUGAR FREE 13.5 OZ 3 K2 12 2.25 27 5.25 2.7 2.7
7 2 69 64 0007240068069 POLANER JELLY VERRY BERRY RASPBERRY 15.25 OZ 2 K1 6 3 18 5.22 2.7 2.7
7 2 70 64 0007240099769 POLANER JELLY VERRY BERRY CONCORD GRAPE15.25 OZ 2 K2 6 3 18 5.22 2.7 2.7
7 3 102 64 0007240068068 POLANER JELLY VERRY BERRY STRAWBERRY 15.25 OZ 2 K2 6 3 18 5.3 2.7 2.7
7 3 103 64 0007218800110 BURLESONS HONEY ORG RAW 12 OZ 4 K2 12 4.67 56 5.3 2.75 1.75
7 3 104 64 0007218800115 BURLESONS HONEY ORG RAW 24 OZ 3 K2 12 2.75 33 6.75 3.4 2.25
7 3 105 64 0007218800128 BURLESONS HONEY CLOVER 40 OZ 3 K2 6 4.5 27 7.85 4.2 2.75
7 3 106 64 0084279810294 FREEDOMCHO HONEY BEAR SQUEEZE 12 OZ 3 K1 12 2.75 33 5.45 2.4 2.25
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